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Enclosure

Frame

Frame Material

Frequency

Haz Area Class and Group

Haz Area Division

Motor Letter Type

Output @ Frequency

Phase

Synchronous Speed @ Frequency

Voltage @ Frequency

Agency Approvals

Ambient Temperature

Auxiliary Box

Auxiliary Box Lead Termination

Base Indicator

Bearing Grease Type

Blower

Current @ Voltage

Design Code

Drip Cover

Duty Rating

Efficiency @ 100% Load

Electrically Isolated Bearing

Feedback Device

Front Face Code

Front Shaft Indicator

Heater Indicator

High Voltage Full Load Amps

Insulation Class

Inverter Code

IP Rating

KVA Code

Lifting Lugs

Locked Bearing Indicator

Max Speed

Motor Lead Exit

Motor Lead Quantity/Wire Size

Motor Lead Termination

Motor Standards

Motor Type

Mounting Arrangement

Number of Poles

Overall Length

Power Factor

Product Family

Pulley End Bearing Type

Pulley Face Code

Pulley Shaft Indicator

Rodent Screen

Service Factor

Shaft Diameter

Shaft Extension Location

Shaft Ground Indicator

Shaft Rotation

Shaft Slinger Indicator

Speed

Speed Code

Starting Method

Thermal Device - Bearing

Thermal Device - Winding

Vibration Sensor Indicator

Winding Thermal 1

Winding Thermal 2

Specifications

TEFC

286TC

Iron

60.00 Hz

None

Not Applicable

Three Phase

30.000 HP @ 60 HZ

3

1800 RPM @ 60 HZ

230.0 V @ 60 HZ
460.0 V @ 60 HZ

UR
CSA

40 °C

NO AUXILLARY BOX

None

Rigid

Polyrex EM (-20F +300F)

None

38.000 A @ 460.0 V
76.000 A @ 230.0 V

A

No Drip Cover

CONT

93.6 %

Not Electrically Isolated

TACHOMETER

Standard

None

No Heater

38.0 a

F

Inverter Duty

NONE

J

Standard Lifting Lugs

Locked Bearing

2700 rpm

Ko Box

9 @ 8 AWG

Flying Leads

NEMA

1056M

F1

4

30.79 IN

80

Chemical Processing (Not DC)

Ball

C-Face

Standard

None

1.00

1.875 IN

Pulley End

No Shaft Grounding

Reversible

Shaft Slinger

1760 rpm

Single Speed

Direct on line

None

Normally Closed Thermostat

No Vibration Sensor

None

None

Revision

Type

Mech. spec.

Base

Status

Elec. spec.

Layout

Eff. date

CD Diagram

Poles

Leads

Proprietary

Created date

Part detail

J

AC

10H956

PRD/A

10WGY538

10LYH956

09-29-2025

CD0180

04

9#8

False

08-24-2017
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Nameplate

NP3303L

CAT NO ZDVSCP4104T

SPEC. 10H956Y538Z1

FRAME 286TC HP 30 TE

VOLTS 230/460

MAG CUR 36/18 FLA 76/38

RPM 1760 RPM MAX 2700

HZ 60 PH 3 CLASS F

SER.F. 1.00 SL HZ 1.33

NEMA-NOM-EFF 93.6 WK2 4.46

RATING 40C AMB-CONT

DE BRG 6311 ODE BRG 6311

CC 010A SN

1.5:1 CHP PWM

1000:1 CT, 1000:1 VT

NP0090L

FRONT 6311

PULLEY 6311

LUBRICATE WITH

GREASE POLYREX EM
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Nameplate

NP3303L

CAT NO ZDVSCP4104T

SPEC. 10H956Y538Z1

FRAME 286TC HP 30 TE

VOLTS 230/460

MAG CUR 36/18 FLA 76/38

RPM 1760 RPM MAX 2700

HZ 60 PH 3 CLASS F

SER.F. 1.00 SL HZ 1.33

NEMA-NOM-EFF 93.6 WK2 4.46

RATING 40C AMB-CONT

DE BRG 6311 ODE BRG 6311

CC 010A SN

1.5:1 CHP PWM

1000:1 CT, 1000:1 VT

NP0090L

FRONT 6311

PULLEY 6311

LUBRICATE WITH

GREASE POLYREX EM

CUSTOMER INFORMATION PACKET ZDVSCP4104T - 30HP, 1760RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 286TC, 1056M, TEFC, F

Page 6 of 11



N
P

 V
O

LTS
M

A
X

 SA
FE R

P
M

2
7

0
0

N
P

 A
M

P
S

B
ase V

o
lt

4
6

0
R

1
0

.1
0

7
X

1
0

.4
9

2

H
P

N
L A

M
P

S
1

7
.9

0
R

2
0

.5
1

5
X

2
0

.4
4

3

B
A

SE SP
EED

1
7

7
7

Slip
s(H

Z)
0

.7
8

R
2

B
0

.0
7

5
X

2
B

0
.6

9
2

P
H

A
SE/H

Z
3

/6
0

W
K

2
 (LB

-FT2
)

4
.4

7
0

R
2

E
0

.0
2

2
X

M
1

2
.8

0
0

R
P

M
H

P
T

o
rq

u
e

F
req

-H
z

R
P

M
H

P
T

o
rq

u
e

F
req

-H
z

R
em

ark
s:

C
alcu

lated
 D

ata

V
ecto

r P
W

M
 In

v
erter D

u
ty

D
R

 B
Y

U
S

B
R

R
A

N
1

C
K

 B
Y

A
P

P
 B

Y
U

S
B

R
R

A
N

1

D
A

T
E

8
/2

4
/2

0
1

7

A
-C

 M
O

TO
R

 

P
ER

FO
R

M
A

N
C

E 

C
U

R
V

ES

1
0
W

G
Y

5
3
8

C
F

M

B
lo

w
e

r D
ata

V
o
lts

P
h
/H

z
F

L
 A

m
p
s

L
R

 A
m

p
s

F
ram

e

R
eco

rd
: 5

2
9

2
5

3
7
.6

O
/L

1
7
4
9

6
0
.0

1
8
0
.0

4
6
0

6
0

7
3
.0

F
u
ll L

o
ad

1
7
7
6
.5

3
0
.0

8
8
.7

4
6
0

6
0

2
4
.3

3
/4

1
7
8
2
.4

2
2
.5

6
6
.2

4
6
0

6
0

3
0
.7

1
/2

1
7
8
7
.6

1
5
.0

4
4
.1

4
6
0

6
0

1
7
.9

1
/4

1
7
9
2
.2

7
.5

2
2
.1

4
6
0

6
0

1
9
.8

3
7
.6

L
o

a
d

 P
erfo

rm
a

n
ce a

t B
a

se S
p

eed

V
o
lts

A
m

p
s

N
o
 L

o
ad

1
7
9
8
.9

0
.0

0
.0

4
6
0

6
0

M
in

 S
p
eed

0
0
.0

8
8
.7

1
6
.7

8
0
.7

8

2
3

0
/4

6
0

W
YE C

O
N

N
 EQ

 C
K

T O
H

M
S P

ER
 P

H
A

SE (B
A

SE R
A

TIN
G

, 2
0

C
)

7
6

/3
8

R
a

ted
 F

u
ll L

o
a

d
 D

a
taV

o
lts

A
m

p
s

3
7
.6

M
ax

 S
p
eed

2
6
6
4

3
0
.0

5
9
.1

4
6
0

9
0

3
3
.4

B
ase S

p
eed

1
7
7
6
.5

3
0
.0

8
8
.7

4
6
0

6
0

3
0

 H
P1
0

CUSTOMER INFORMATION PACKET ZDVSCP4104T - 30HP, 1760RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 286TC, 1056M, TEFC, F

Page 7 of 11



N
P

 V
O

LTS
M

A
X

 SA
FE R

P
M

2
7

0
0

N
P

 A
M

P
S

B
ase V

o
lt

4
6

0
R

1
0

.1
0

7
X

1
0

.4
9

2

H
P

N
L A

M
P

S
1

7
.9

0
R

2
0

.5
1

5
X

2
0

.4
4

3

B
A

SE SP
EED

1
7

7
6

.5
Slip

s(H
Z)

0
.7

8
R

2
B

0
.0

7
5

X
2

B
0

.6
9

2

P
H

A
SE/H

Z
3

/6
0

W
K

2
 (LB

-FT2
)

4
.4

7
0

R
2

E
0

.0
2

2
X

M
1

2
.8

0
0

C
alcu

lated
 D

ata

D
R

 B
Y

U
S

B
R

R
A

N
1

C
K

 B
Y

A
P

P
 B

Y
U

S
B

R
R

A
N

1

D
A

T
E

8
/2

4
/2

0
1

7

V
ariab

le S
p

eed
 A

C
 M

o
to

r C
u
rv

es

D
ata V

alid
 F

o
r N

am
ep

late S
p

eed
 R

an
g
e o

n
ly

A
-C

 M
O

TO
R

 

P
ER

FO
R

M
A

N
C

E 

C
U

R
V

ES

1
0
W

G
Y

5
3
8

R
eco

rd
: 5

2
9

2
5

2
3

0
/4

6
0

W
YE C

O
N

N
 EQ

 C
K

T O
H

M
S P

ER
 P

H
A

SE (B
A

SE R
A

TIN
G

, 2
0

C
)

7
6

/3
8

V
ecto

r P
W

M
 In

v
erer D

u
ty

3
0

 H
P1
0

0.0 10.0 19.0 29.0 39.0 49.0 58.0 68.0 78.0 88.0 97.0 107.0 117.0 126.0 136.0146.0

0 34 67 101 135 169 202 236 270 304 337 371 405 439 472 506

0.0 14.0 28.0 41.0 55.0 69.0 83.0 97.0 110.0 124.0 138.0 152.0 166.0 179.0 193.0207.0

0
4

0
0

8
0

0
1

2
0

0
1

6
0

0
2

0
0

0
2

4
0

0
2

8
0

0

Rated Speed at 60 Hz

2

54

1

3

M
o

to
r Sh

aft Sp
eed

 in
 R

P
M

FUNDAMENTAL VOLTS AT RATED 

RATED (2) & PEAK (3) TORQUE IN LB-FT

RATED (4) & PEAK (5) CURRENT IN AMPS

CUSTOMER INFORMATION PACKET ZDVSCP4104T - 30HP, 1760RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 286TC, 1056M, TEFC, F

Page 8 of 11



N
P

 V
O

LTS
M

A
X

 SA
FE R

P
M

2
7

0
0

N
P

 A
M

P
S

B
ase V

o
lt

4
6

0
R

1
0

.1
0

7
X

1
0

.4
9

2

H
P

N
L A

M
P

S
1

7
.9

0
R

2
0

.5
1

5
X

2
0

.4
4

3

B
A

SE SP
EED

1
7

7
6

.5
Slip

s(H
Z)

0
.7

8
R

2
B

0
.0

7
5

X
2

B
0

.6
9

2

P
H

A
SE/H

Z
3

/6
0

W
K

2
 (LB

-FT2
)

4
.4

7
0

R
2

E
0

.0
2

2
X

M
1

2
.8

0
0

D
R

 B
Y

U
S

B
R

R
A

N
1

C
K

 B
Y

A
P

P
 B

Y
U

S
B

R
R

A
N

1

D
A

T
E

8
/2

4
/2

0
1

7

7
6

/3
8

V
ecto

r P
W

M
 In

v
erer D

u
ty

V
aiab

le S
p

eed
 A

C
 M

o
to

r C
u
rv

es

C
alcu

lated
 D

ata

D
ata V

alid
 F

o
r N

am
ep

late S
p

eed
 R

an
g
e o

n
ly

A
-C

 M
O

TO
R

 

P
ER

FO
R

M
A

N
C

E 

C
U

R
V

ES

1
0
W

G
Y

5
3
8

2
3

0
/4

6
0

W
YE C

O
N

N
 EQ

 C
K

T O
H

M
S P

ER
 P

H
A

SE (B
A

SE R
A

TIN
G

, 2
0

C
)

R
eco

rd
: 5

2
9

2
5

3
0

 H
P1
0

1 2

0
1

8
.0

0
3

6
.0

0
5

4
.0

0
7

2
.0

0
9

0
.0

0
1

0
8

.0
0

1
2

6
.0

0
1

4
4

.0
0

1
6

2
.0

0
1

8
0

.0
0

1
9

8
.0

0

0.00 8.76 17.52 26.27 35.03 43.79 52.55 61.30 70.06 78.82 87.58 96.33 105.09 113.85 122.61131.36

0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 52 60 60

Rated Torque

Sh
aft To

rq
u

e in
 Lb

-Ft

SLIP RPM (2)

LINE AMPS (1)

CUSTOMER INFORMATION PACKET ZDVSCP4104T - 30HP, 1760RPM, 3PH, 60HZ, 286TC, 1056M, TEFC, F

Page 9 of 11



 15.31 

 15.93 

 (1030-1060) =30.80 

 1.875
1.874 

 .25 

 4.38 

 4.75 

 .92 

 9.50 

 11.00 

 9.50 

 12.84 

 11.16 

 10.500
10.497 

.50 KEY
3.25 LONG

.25-20 TAP
GND LOC.

8 HOLES
.53

SLINGERS
(EA. END)

AUTO DRAIN
(EA. END)

 45°  45° 

 7.00+
-
.00
.06 

 10.25 

 5.50  5.50 

 6.38 

 12.75 

 3.25 

 14.64 

 2.50 

 12.76  7.80 

 15.24 

LEAD HOLE
1.50 NPT

4 HOLES
.50-13 TAP
1.00 DEEP

9.00 B.C.

PLUG
(EA. END)

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

10
LY

H
95

6

B HORZ TEFC 284-6TC CP VECTOR W/HSD38 ENC & COVER

REV. DESC:
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CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING THAT BALDOR'S PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SUITABLY IN THE INTENDED APPLICATION
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10WGX135: Electrical Design
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